Position

Dir. Buildings, Grounds, &
Maintenance.

Skilled Maintenance

Skilled Maintenance
Maintenance/Groundsperson
Secretary |

Class Support Extra Duty

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity
Kelseyville Unified

Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$71,497

$45,636
$42,588
$38,758
$31,235

$338

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,823

$20,648
$20,942
$20,491
$19,620

$0



