Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir. Buildings, Grounds, & Maintenance.		Kelseyville Unified	Maintenance	\$71,497	\$23,823
Skilled Maintenance		Kelseyville Unified	Maintenance	\$45,636	\$20,648
Skilled Maintenance		Kelseyville Unified	Maintenance	\$42,588	\$20,942
Maintenance/Groundsperson		Kelseyville Unified	Maintenance	\$38,758	\$20,491
Secretary I		Kelseyville Unified	Maintenance	\$31,235	\$19,620
Class Support Extra Duty		Kelseyville Unified	Maintenance	\$338	\$0